
2023-24 Board of Education Meeting Dates  

Wednesday, July 26, 2023  
Thursday, August 17, 2023  
Thursday, September 21, 2023  
Thursday, October 19, 2023  
Tuesday, November 14, 2023 (Triple I weekend)  
Tuesday, December 19, 2023  
Thursday, January 18, 2024  
Thursday, February 15, 2024  
Thursday, March 21, 2024  
Thursday, April 18, 2024  
Thursday, May 16, 2024  
Thursday, June 20, 2024  
 

Meetings are held at 6:00 pm in the All-Purpose Room at the High School.  

The November meeting would fall at the time of the Triple I conference so we will move the 

meeting from Thursday to Tuesday that week. 


